
 

 

2023 Fixture List 

Friday 7th April  

Friday 21st April (Evening) 

Monday 1st May 

Wednesday 17th May (Evening) 

Friday 26th May 

Friday 9th June (Evening) 

Saturday 17th June 

Wednesday 28th June (Evening) 

Wednesday 5th July (Evening) 

Wednesday 12th July (Evening) 

Wednesday 19th July 

Wednesday 26th July 

Friday 4th August (Evening) 

Wednesday 9th August 

Saturday 19th August (Evening) 

Wednesday 23rd August 

Thursday 31st August 

Wednesday 6th September 

Wednesday 13th September 

Saturday 16th September 

Monday 2nd October 

Wednesday 18th October 


